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1 VIZAG AHMEDABAD 8000     1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

2 VIZAG BANGALORE 4500 810 5310 5500 990 6490 
3 VIZAG CHENNAI 5500 990 6490 6500 1170 7670 

4 VIZAG COIMBATORE 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

5 VIZAG DELHI 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

6 VIZAG HYDERABAD 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

7 VIZAG JAIPUR 8500 1530 10030 9500 1710 11210 

8 VIZAG KANPUR 8500 1530 10030 9500 1710 11210 

9 VIZAG KOLKATA 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

10 VIZAG LUCKNOW 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

11 VIZAG MADURAI 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

12 VIZAG MUMBAI 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

13 VIZAG PUNE 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

14 VIZAG SURAT 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

15 VIZAG SALEM 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

16 VIZAG VIJAYAWADA 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 
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1 VIJAYAWADA AHMEDABAD 6500    1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

2 VIJAYAWADA BANGALORE 4000 720 4720 5000 900     5900 
3 VIJAYAWADA CHENNAI 5000 900 5900 6000 1080 7080 

4 VIJAYAWADA COIMBATORE 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

5 VIJAYAWADA DELHI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

6 VIJAYAWADA HYDERABAD 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

7 VIJAYAWADA JAIPUR 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

8 VIJAYAWADA KANPUR 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

9 VIJAYAWADA KOLKATA 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

10 VIJAYAWADA LUCKNOW 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

11 VIJAYAWADA MADURAI 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

12 VIJAYAWADA MUMBAI 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

13 VIJAYAWADA PUNE 6000 1080 7080 7500 1260 8260 

14 VIJAYAWADA SURAT 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

15 VIJAYAWADA SALEM 6000 1080 7080 6500 1170 7670 

16 VIJAYAWADA VIZAG 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 
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1 SALEM AHMEDABAD 8500   1530 10030 9500 1710 11210 

2 SALEM BANGALORE 3000 540 3540 4000 720    4720 
3 SALEM CHENNAI 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

4 SALEM COIMBATORE 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

5 SALEM DELHI 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10610 

6 SALEM HYDERABAD 5000 900 5900 6000 1080 7080 

7 SALEM JAIPUR 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

8 SALEM KANPUR 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

9 SALEM KOLKATA 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

10 SALEM LUCKNOW 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

11 SALEM MADURAI 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310  

12 SALEM MUMBAI 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

13 SALEM PUNE 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

14 SALEM SURAT 8000 1440 9440 9000 1260 10620 

15 SALEM VIJAYAWADA 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

16 SALEM VIZAG 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 
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1 SURAT AHMEDABAD 3000    540 3540 4000 720 4720 

2 SURAT BANGALORE 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 
3 SURAT CHENNAI 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

4 SURAT COIMBATORE 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

5 SURAT DELHI 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

6 SURAT HYDERABAD 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

7 SURAT JAIPUR 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

8 SURAT KANPUR 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

9 SURAT KOLKATA 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

10 SURAT LUCKNOW 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

11 SURAT MADURAI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

12 SURAT MUMBAI 3000 540 3540 4000 720 4720 

13 SURAT PUNE 4500 810 5310 5500 990 6490 

14 SURAT SALEM 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

15 SURAT VIJAYAWADA 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

16 SURAT VIZAG 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 
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1 PUNE AHMEDABAD 3500     630 4130 4500 810 5310 

2 PUNE BANGALORE 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 
3 PUNE CHENNAI 5500 990 6490 6500 1170 7670 

4 PUNE COIMBATORE 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

5 PUNE DELHI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

6 PUNE HYDERABAD 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

7 PUNE JAIPUR 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

8 PUNE KANPUR 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

9 PUNE KOLKATA 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

10 PUNE LUCKNOW 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

11 PUNE MADURAI 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

12 PUNE MUMBAI 3000 540 3540 4000 720 4720 

13 PUNE SURAT 4500 810 5310 5500 990 6490 

14 PUNE SALEM 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

15 PUNE VIJAYAWADA 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

16 PUNE VIZAG 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 
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1 MUMBAI AHMEDABAD 4000      720 4720 5000 900 5900 

2 MUMBAI BANGALORE 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 
3 MUMBAI CHENNAI 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

4 MUMBAI COIMBATORE 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

5 MUMBAI DELHI 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

6 MUMBAI HYDERABAD 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

7 MUMBAI JAIPUR 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

8 MUMBAI KANPUR 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

9 MUMBAI KOLKATA 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

10 MUMBAI LUCKNOW 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

11 MUMBAI MADURAI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

12 MUMBAI PUNE 3000 540 3540 4000 720 4720 

13 MUMBAI SURAT 3000 540 3540 4000 720 4720 

14 MUMBAI SALEM 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

15 MUMBAI VIJAYAWADA 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

16 MUMBAI VIZAG 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 
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1 MADURAI AHMEDABAD 8000    1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

2 MADURAI BANGALORE 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 
3 MADURAI CHENNAI 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

4 MADURAI COIMBATORE 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

5 MADURAI DELHI 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

6 MADURAI HYDERABAD 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

7 MADURAI JAIPUR 8500 1530 10030 9500 1710 11210 

8 MADURAI KANPUR 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

9 MADURAI KOLKATA 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

10 MADURAI LUCKNOW 9000 1620 10620 9500 1710 11210 

11 MADURAI MUMBAI 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

12 MADURAI PUNE 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

13 MADURAI SURAT 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

14 MADURAI SALEM 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

15 MADURAI VIJAYAWADA 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

16 MADURAI VIZAG 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 
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1 LUCKNOW AHMEDABAD 7500  1350  8850 8500 1530 10030 

2 LUCKNOW BANGALORE 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 
3 LUCKNOW CHENNAI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

4 LUCKNOW COIMBATORE 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

5 LUCKNOW DELHI 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

6 LUCKNOW HYDERABAD 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

7 LUCKNOW JAIPUR 5000 900 5900 6000 1080 7080 

8 LUCKNOW KANPUR 2500 450 2950 3500 630 4130 

9 LUCKNOW KOLKATA 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

10 LUCKNOW MADURAI 9000 1620 10620 9500 1710 11210 

11 LUCKNOW MUMBAI 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

12 LUCKNOW PUNE 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

13 LUCKNOW SURAT 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

14 LUCKNOW SALEM 8000 1440 9440 8500 1530 10030 

15 LUCKNOW VIJAYAWADA 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

16 LUCKNOW VIZAG 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 
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1 KOLKATA AHMEDABAD 8000    1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

2 KOLKATA BANGALORE 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 
3 KOLKATA CHENNAI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

4 KOLKATA COIMBATORE 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

5 KOLKATA DELHI 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

6 KOLKATA HYDERABAD 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

7 KOLKATA JAIPUR 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

8 KOLKATA KANPUR 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

9 KOLKATA LUCKNOW 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

10 KOLKATA MADURAI 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

11 KOLKATA MUMBAI 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

12 KOLKATA PUNE 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

13 KOLKATA SURAT 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

14 KOLKATA SALEM 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

15 KOLKATA VIJAYAWADA 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

16 KOLKATA VIZAG 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 
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1 KANPUR AHMEDABAD 7500 1350 8850 8850 1530 10030 

2 KANPUR BANGALORE 7500 1350 8850 8850 1530 10030 

3 KANPUR CHENNAI 7500 1350 8850 8850 1530 10030 

4 KANPUR COIMBATORE 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

5 KANPUR DELHI 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

6 KANPUR HYDERABAD 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

7 KANPUR JAIPUR 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

8 KANPUR KOLKATA 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

9 KANPUR LUCKNOW 2500 450 2950 3500 630 4130 

10 KANPUR MADURAI 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

11 KANPUR MUMBAI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

12 KANPUR PUNE 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

13 KANPUR SURAT 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

14 KANPUR SALEM 8000 1440 9440 8500 1530 10030 

15 KANPUR VIJAYAWADA 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

16 KANPUR VIZAG 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 
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1 JAIPUR AHMEDABAD 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

2 JAIPUR BANGALORE 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

3 JAIPUR CHENNAI 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

4 JAIPUR COIMBATORE 8500 1530 10030 9500 1710 11210 

5 JAIPUR DELHI 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

6 JAIPUR HYDERABAD 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

7 JAIPUR KANPUR 7000 1260 820 8000 1440 9440 

8 JAIPUR KOLKATA 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

9 JAIPUR LUCKNOW 5000 900 5900 6000 1080 7080 

10 JAIPUR MADURAI 8500 1530 10030 9500 1710 11210 

11 JAIPUR MUMBAI 7500 1350 8496 8500 1530 10030 

12 JAIPUR PUNE 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

13 JAIPUR SURAT 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

14 JAIPUR SALEM 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

15 JAIPUR VIJAYAWADA 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

16 JAIPUR VIZAG 8500 1530 10030 9500 1710 11210 
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1 DELHI AHMEDABAD 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

2 DELHI BANGALORE 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

3 DELHI CHENNAI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

4 DELHI COIMBATORE 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

5 DELHI HYDERABAD 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

6 DELHI JAIPUR 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

7 DELHI KANPUR 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

8 DELHI KOLKATA 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

9 DELHI LUCKNOW 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

10 DELHI MADURAI 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

11 DELHI MUMBAI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

12 DELHI PUNE 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

13 DELHI SURAT 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

14 DELHI SALEM 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

15 DELHI VIJAYAWADA 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

16 DELHI VIZAG 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 
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1 COIMBATORE AHMEDABAD 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

2 COIMBATORE BANGALORE 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

3 COIMBATORE CHENNAI 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

4 COIMBATORE DELHI 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

5 COIMBATORE HYDERABAD 5000 900 5900 6000 1080 7080 

6 COIMBATORE JAIPUR 8500 1530 10030 9500 1710 11210 

7 COIMBATORE KANPUR 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

8 COIMBATORE KOLKATA 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

9 COIMBATORE LUCKNOW 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

10 COIMBATORE MADURAI 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

11 COIMBATORE MUMBAI 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

12 COIMBATORE PUNE 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

13 COIMBATORE SURAT 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

14 COIMBATORE SALEM 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

15 COIMBATORE VIJAYAWADA 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

16 COIMBATORE VIZAG 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 
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1 CHENNAI AHMEDABAD 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

2 CHENNAI BANGALORE 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

3 CHENNAI COIMBATORE 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

4 CHENNAI DELHI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

5 CHENNAI HYDERABAD 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

6 CHENNAI JAIPUR 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

7 CHENNAI KANPUR 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

8 CHENNAI KOLKATA 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

9 CHENNAI LUCKNOW 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

10 CHENNAI MADURAI 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

11 CHENNAI MUMBAI 5500 990 6490 6500 1170 7670 

12 CHENNAI PUNE 5500 990 6490 6500 1170 7670 

13 CHENNAI SURAT 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

14 CHENNAI SALEM 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

15 CHENNAI VIJAYAWADA 5000 900 5900 6000 1080 7080 

16 CHENNAI VIZAG 5500 990 6490 6500 1170 7670 
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1 BANGALORE AHMEDABAD 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

2 BANGALORE CHENNAI 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

3 BANGALORE COIMBATORE 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

4 BANGALORE DELHI 8000 1440 9440 8500 1530 10030 

5 BANGALORE HYDERABAD 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

6 BANGALORE JAIPUR 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

7 BANGALORE KANPUR 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

8 BANGALORE KOLKATA 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

9 BANGALORE LUCKNOW 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

10 BANGALORE MADURAI 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

11 BANGALORE MUMBAI 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

12 BANGALORE PUNE 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

13 BANGALORE SURAT 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

14 BANGALORE SALEM 3000 540 3540 4000 720 4720 

15 BANGALORE VIJAYAWADA 4000 720 4720 5000 900 5900 

16 BANGALORE VIZAG 4500 810 5310 5500 990 6490 
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1 AHMEDABAD BANGALORE 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

2 AHMEDABAD CHENNAI 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

3 AHMEDABAD COIMBATORE 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

4 AHMEDABAD DELHI 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

5 AHMEDABAD HYDERABAD 7000 1260 8260 8000 1440 9440 

6 AHMEDABAD JAIPUR 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

7 AHMEDABAD KANPUR 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

8 AHMEDABAD KOLKATA 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

9 AHMEDABAD LUCKNOW 7500 1350 8850 8500 1530 10030 

10 AHMEDABAD MADURAI 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 

11 AHMEDABAD MUMBAI 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

12 AHMEDABAD PUNE 3500 630 4130 4500 810 5310 

13 AHMEDABAD SURAT 3000 540 3540 4000 720 4720 

14 AHMEDABAD SALEM 8500 1530 10030 9500 1710 11210 

15 AHMEDABAD VIJAYAWADA 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

16 AHMEDABAD VIZAG 8000 1440 9440 9000 1620 10620 
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1 HYD CHENNAI 3200 576 3776 4200 756 4956 

2 HYD COIMBATORE 5800 1044 6844 6800 1224 8024 

3 HYD ERODE 5400 972 6372 6400 1152 7552 

4 HYD JOLARPETTAI 5300 954 6254 6300 1134 7434 

5 HYD MADURAI 5600 1008 6608 6600 1188 7788 

6 HYD RAMESHWARAM 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

7 HYD SALEM 5800 1044 6844 6800 1224 8024 

8 HYD TIRCHY 5500 990 6490 6500 1170 7670 

10 HYD AGRA 6300 1134 7434 7300 1314 8614 

11 HYD DEEN DAYAL 6300 1134 7434 7300 1314 8614 

12 HYD GORAKHPUR 6600 1188 7788 7600 1368 8968 

13 HYD JHANSI 6300 1134 7434 7300 1314 8614 

14 HYD KANPUR 6300 1134 7434 7300 1314 8614 

15 HYD LUCKNOW 6600 1188 7788 7600 1368 8968 

16 HYD PRAYAGRAJ 6300 1134 7434 7300 1314 8614 

17 HYD VARANASI 6300 1134 7434 7300 1314 8614 

1 HYD KOLKATA 6600 1188 7788 7600 1368 8968 

2 HYD KHARGPUR 6300 1134 7434 7300 1314 8614 

1 HYD DELHI 5500 990 6490 6500 1170 7670 

2 HYD GOA 3300 594 3894 4300 774 5074 

3 HYD PUDDUCHERRY 3300 594 3894 4300 774 5074 
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1 HYD CALICUT 6000 1080 7080 7000 1260 8260 

2 HYD ERANAKULAM 5800 1044 6844 6800 1224 8024 

3 HYD KANNUR 6100 1098 7198 7100 1278 8378 

4 HYD KOLLAM 6500 1170 7670 7500 1350 8850 

5 HYD KOTTAYAM 6300 1134 7434 7300 1314 8614 

6 HYD PALGHAT 5900 1062 6962 6900 1242 8142 

7 HYD SHORNOOR 5800 1044 6844 6800 1224 8024 

8 HYD TRIVENDRUM 6100 1098 7198 7100 1278 8378 

10 HYD AURANGABAD 3800 684 4484 4800 864 5664 

11 HYD AMRAVATI 3300 594 3894 4300 774 5074 

12 HYD MUMBAI 3000 540 3540 4000 720 4720 

13 HYD NAGPUR 3800 684 4484 4800 864 5664 

14 HYD NASIK 4800 864 5664 5800 1044 6844 

15 HYD NANDED 3300 594 3894 4300 774 5074 

16 HYD PUNE 2900 522 3422 3900 702 4602 

17 HYD SHIRIDI 4800 864 5664 5800 1044 6844 

18 HYD SOLAPUR 3400 612 4012 4400 792 5192 

1 HYD AMBALA 7800 1404 9204 8800 1584 10384 

2 HYD JALANDAR 7800 1404 9204 8800 1584 10384 

3 HYD LUDHIANA 7800 1404 9204 8800 1584 10384 

1 HYD AJMER 6200 1116 7316 7200 1296 8496 

2 HYD JAIPUR 6300 1134 7434 7300 1314 8614 

3 HYD JODHPUR 6600 1188 7788 7600 1368 8968 
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1 HYD AHMEDABAD 5800 1044 6844 6800 1224 8024 

2 HYD RAJKOT 6200 1116 7316 7200 1296 8496 

3 HYD SURAT 5600 1008 6608 6600 1188 7788 

4 HYD VADODARA 5800 1044 6844 6800 1224 8024 

5 HYD HISAR 5800 1044 6844 6800 1224 8024 

6 HYD DHANBAD 6400 1152 7552 7400 1332 8732 

7 HYD RANCHI 6300 1134 7434 7300 1314 8614 

8 HYD BANGALORE 3300 594 3894 4300 774 5074 

9 HYD BALLARI 3300 594 3894 4300 774 5074 

10 HYD HUBBALI 2800 504 3304 3800 684 4484 

11 HYD MANGALORE 3800 684 4484 4800 864 5664 

12 HYD MYSURE 3600 648 4248 4600 828 5428 

13 HYD BHUBNESHWAR 5600 1008 6608 6600 1188 7788 

14 HYD BERHAMPUR 5400 972 6372 6400 1152 7552 

15 HYD CUTTACK 5800 1044 6844 6800 1224 8024 

16 HYD KURDA ROAD 5600 1008 6608 6600 1188 7788 

17 HYD ROURKHELA 5800 1044 6844 6800 1224 8024 

18 HYD SAMBALPUR 5800 1044 6844 6800 1224 8024 

 

 

 


